
Lolland-Falsters Skytteforbund 
Medlem af Dansk Skytte Union under Danmarks Idræts-Forbund 

 Musse Åben 1999 - 50 m riffel 

  

   60 liggende Dame                      

1 Malene Hansen Tingsted 89 90 90 93 87 91 540 

                    

   60 liggende Herre A                      

1 Michael Jensen Karlslunde 99 98 100 100 99 98 594 

2 Morten Hansen Frederikssund 99 99 100 98 99 98 593 

3 Kenneth Nielsen Birkerød 98 99 98 98 99 99 591 

4 Søren Steffensen N.V.S.S. 98 97 99 99 99 96 588 

5 Jock Skov Petersen Vestfalster 99 96 97 98 100 97 587 

6 Claus Bruun Sakskøbing 96 99 98 99 98 97 587 

7 Carsten Samuelsen Birkerød 97 97 97 97 98 100 586 

8 Mikael Green Tingsted 94 91 94 91 96 93 559 

                    

   60 liggende Herre B                      

1 Lars Hare Tingsted 97 95 95 94 98 98 577 

2 Jens West Vestfalster 94 94 94 92 98 95 567 

3 Michael Hansen Hvidovre 94 94 94 93 95 96 566 

4 Carsten Jakobsen Tingsted 93 97 96 91 92 96 565 

5 Karsten Jacobsen Nykøbing F 92 95 95 94 91 96 563 

6 Morten Baltersen Søllested 88 95 88 93 91 86 541 

7 Allan Elex Søllested 83 85 80 76 79 73 476 

                    

   60 liggende Herrejunior                      

1 Rasmus Henriksen Sakskøbing 99 99 95 97 97 99 586 

2 Christian Petersen Sakskøbing 96 96 96 97 98 95 578 

3 Kim Larsen Tingsted 95 97 95 93 98 95 573 

4 Karsten Christensen Sakskøbing 93 95 95 99 94 95 571 

5 Preben Kallegaard Vestfalster 92 94 93 97 96 97 569 

6 Brian Mortensen Vestfalster 95 95 95 97 91 94 567 

7 Jens Chr. Maibom Rath Tingsted 94 94 95 94 94 93 564 

8 Martin Steen Nykøbing F 88 96 94 96 91 87 552 

                    

   60 liggende Senior 1                      

1 Anders Christensen Sakskøbing 97 98 96 98 94 97 580 

2 Carsten Friis Pedersen Sakskøbing 96 94 95 96 97 97 575 

3 Poul Erik Hansen Væggerløse 94 95 93 94 98 96 570 

4 Johnny Johansson Søllested 94 92 89 88 93 93 549 

5 Lisa Jørgensen Søllested 91 94 91 92 88 87 543 

6 Kaj Pedersen Søllested 90 89 90 86 82 85 522 

7 Jens Møller Nørre Alslev 83 83 87 84 84 86 507 

  
  

 
                

   60 liggende Senior 2                      

1 Kjeld Noergaard Tingsted 89 93 93 88 94 94 551 

2 Poul-Erik R. Nielsen Søllested 94 93 91 91 93 89 551 

3 Bente Mohr Steffensen Væggerløse 94 96 88 91 87 90 546 

4 Aage Pedersen Søllested 87 91 90 92 93 92 545 
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   60 liggende Senior 3                      

1 Henning Lolle Væggerløse 94 92 91 94 95 95 561 

2 Jørgen Hare Tingsted 83 94 96 95 94 88 550 

3 Verner Olsen Tingsted 90 87 89 89 87 93 535 

4 Grethe Lolle Væggerløse 83 85 81 87 89 92 517 

 

   Halvmatch Senior 1             

1 Anders Christensen Sakskøbing 97 98 195   

      85 86 171   

      94 94 188 554 

       

2 Poul Erik Hansen Væggerløse 94 95 189   

      89 79 168   

      89 92 181 538 

       

3 Carsten Friis Pedersen Sakskøbing 96 94 190   

      83 80 163   

      94 87 181 534 

       

4 Johnny Johansson Søllested 94 92 186   

      79 76 155   

      83 84 167 508 

       

5 Lisa Jørgensen Søllested 91 94 185   

      71 64 135   

      84 74 158 478 

       

6 Kaj Pedersen Søllested 90 89 179   

      75 59 134   

      73 66 139 452 

  
  

 
          

   Halvmatch Senior 2             

1 Aage Pedersen Søllested 87 91 178   

      77 73 150   

      78 78 156 484 

       

 

2 Poul-Erik R. Nielsen Søllested 94 93 187   

     65 58 123   

     87 76 163 473 

 

 Helmatch Herre A                   

1 Michael Jensen Karlslunde 99 98 100 100 397   
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       91 90 93 94 368   

      96 97 97 95 385 1150 

         

2 Claus Bruun Sakskøbing 96 99 98 99 392   

      91 83 90 93 357   

      92 97 93 95 377 1126 

         

3 Morten Hansen Frederikssund 99 99 100 98 396   

      92 89 86 91 358   

      91 89 93 90 363 1117 

         

4 Jock Skov Petersen Vestfalster 99 96 97 98 390   

      84 75 92 84 335   

      89 92 91 93 365 1090 

         

5 Mikael Green Tingsted 94 91 94 91 370   

      85 79 89 86 339   

      87 89 94 89 359 1068 

                  

   Helmatch Herre B                   

1 Jens West Vestfalster 94 94 94 92 374   

      86 88 93 91 358   

      95 94 93 91 373 1105 

         

2 Christian Rasmussen Frejlev/Vantore 93 95 97 98 383   

      84 89 84 89 346   

      89 87 81 87 344 1073 

         

3 Jan Jønson Frejlev/Vantore 87 89 92 89 357   

      77 82 83 82 324   

      82 81 74 74 311 992 

         

4 Lars Hare Tingsted 97 95 95 94 381   

      55 72 63 73 263   

      86 81 89 88 344 988 

         

 

5 Leif Jensen Frejlev/Vantore 87 93 85 93 358   

      69 77 68 78 292   

      82 83 86 81 332 982 

         

6 Karl Andersen Frejlev/Vantore 77 79 89 88 333   

      72 68 69 74 283   

      68 71 63 71 273 889 

                  

   Helmatch Herrejunior                   

1 Kim Larsen Tingsted 95 97 95 93 380   

      90 87 82 89 348   

      87 91 83 86 347 1075 
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 Musse Åben 1999 - 50 m riffel 

 2 Brian Mortensen Vestfalster 95 95 95 97 382   

      79 79 78 74 310   

      88 96 90 95 369 1061 

         

3 Preben Kallegaard Vestfalster 92 94 93 97 376   

      86 81 78 80 325   

      88 81 86 81 336 1037 

         

4 Karsten Christensen Sakskøbing 93 95 95 99 382   

   73 85 80 61 299   

   86 87 87 88 348 1029 

 

   60 liggende hold Herre A          

1 Sakskøbing Claus Bruun 587     

 Sakskøbing Anders Christensen 580     

 Sakskøbing Carsten Friis Pedersen 575 1742 LFR 

      

2 Vestfalster Jock Skov Petersen 587     

 Vestfalster Brian Mortensen 567     

 Vestfalster Jens West 567 1721   

      

3 Tingsted 1 Lars Hare 577     

 Tingsted 1 Kim Larsen 573     

 Tingsted 1 Mikael Green 559 1709   

      

4 Tingsted 2 Carsten Jakobsen 565     

 Tingsted 2 Jens Chr. Maibom Rath 564     

 Tingsted 2 Malene Hansen 540 1669   

  

 

 

          

 

   60 liggende hold Herrejunior          

1 Sakskøbing Rasmus Henriksen 586     

 Sakskøbing Christian Petersen 578     

 Sakskøbing Karsten Christensen 571 1735 LFR 

            

   60 liggende hold Senior 1          

1 Søllested Poul-Erik R. Nielsen 551     

 Søllested Johnny Johansson 549     

 Søllested Aage Pedersen 545 1645   

            

   60 liggende hold Senior 2          

1 Tingsted Kjeld Noergaard 551     

 Tingsted Jørgen Hare 550     

 Tingsted Verner Olsen 535 1636   
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 2 Væggerløse Henning Lolle 561     

 Væggerløse Bente Mohr Steffensen 546     

 Væggerløse Grethe Lolle 517 1624   

            

   Halvmatch hold Senior 1          

1 Søllested Johnny Johansson 508     

 Søllested Aage Pedersen 484     

 Søllested Poul-Erik R. Nielsen 473 1465   

            

   Helmatch hold Herre A          

1 Vestfalster Jens West 1105     

 Vestfalster Jock Skov Petersen 1090     

 Vestfalster Brian Mortensen 1061 3256   

      

2 Tingsted Kim Larsen 1075     

 Tingsted Mikael Green 1068     

 Tingsted Lars Hare 988 3131   

      

3 Frejlev/Vantore Christian Rasmussen 1073     

 Frejlev/Vantore Jan Jønson 992     

 Frejlev/Vantore Leif Jensen 982 3047   

 


